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M achine Shop Retirement Auction

Auction Opens. 11/27/2021 6:00am PDT Auction Closes. 12/01/2021 4.00pm PDT
Lot Title Lot Title

8000A Lathe Chuck 8004A Lathe Chuck

8000B Lathe Chuck 8004B Kurt Vice

8000C Lathe Roller Steady Rest 8004C Tail Stock

8000D Bar Sine 8004D MachineVice

8000E Follow Rest 8004E KBC Mill

8000F Follow Rest 8005A Lathe Chuck

8000G Lot Of Misc Gears 8005B Lathe Chuck

8000H Lathe Chuck 8005C Lathe Traveling Steady
80001  Lathe Chuck 8005D Lathe Steady Rest

8000J Lathe Steady Rest 8005E Face Plate

8000K Piston Type Tool Post 8005F Piston Type Tool Post
8000L Lathe Chuck 8005G Victor-1640B Lathe
8000M Lathe Chuck 8006  Armstrong- Blum Vertical Bandsaw
8000N  Grinder 8007 100 Ton Vertical Press
80000 Lathe Chuck 8008 8" Bench Grinder

8000P TOSTRENCIN Lathe 8009  Swing Arm Hoist

8001A Lathe Chuck 8010  Boring Bar

8001B Lathe Steady Rest 8011  Boring Bar

8001C Lathe Steady Rest 8012  Boring Bar

8001D Lathe Steady Rest 8013 Boring Bar

8001E Lathe Chuck 8014  Boring Bar

8001F Tight Shaft 8015 Boring Bar

8001G Follow Rest 8016  Presto Lifts

8001H Piston Type Tool Post 8017  Habart 70 Wire Feeder Welder
80011 TOSTRENCIN Lathe 8018  Torin 56" Tool Chest
8002A Lathe Chuck 8019 Kennedy Tool Chest
8002B Lathe Chuck 8020 Lot of Small Tooling
8002C Follow Rest 8021 Lot Of Tooling

8002D Lathe Steady Rest 8022 mhe 1-2-3 BLOCK
8002E 4-Way Turret Post 8023 Lot Of Chuck Jaws
8002F Kingston Heavy Duty 30 Lathe 8024  Set Of Chuck Jaws
8003A Enco Rotary Table 8025 Lot Of Milling Drill Bits
8003B Bridgeport Mill 8026 Lot Of Chuck Jaws
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Lot

8027
8028
8029
8030
8031
8032
8033
8034
8035
8036
8037
8038
8039
8040
8041
8042
8043
8044
8045
8046
8047
8048
8049
8050
8051
8052
8053
8054
8055
8056
8057
8058
8059
8060
8061
8062
8063
8064
8065
8066
8067
8068
8069

Title

Lot Of Chuck Jaws
Lot Of Chuck Jaws
Lot Of Chuck Jaws
Lot Of Chuck Jaws
Lot Of Chuck Jaws
Lot Of Chuck Jaws
Lot Of Chuck Jaws
Lot Of Chuck Jaws
Lot Of Chuck Jaws
Set Of Chuck Jaws
Set Of Chuck Jaws
Set Of Chuck Jaws
Set Of Chuck Jaws
Set Of Pie Jaws

Set Of Pie Jaws

Set Of Jaws

Set Of Pie Jaws

Set Of Pie Jaws

Lot of Devicesfor Tool and Die Machine
Set of Jaws

Set Of Pie Jaws

Lot Of Tap Fixtures
Lot Of Bits

Lot Of Bits

Swivel Base

Lot Of Tooling

Lot Of Step Blocks
Lot Of Collets

Lot Of Cutting Gears
Lot Of Taps

Lot Of Taps

Lot Of Collets

Lot Of Tooling

Lot Of Tooling

Lot of Mill Cutters
Lot Of Collets

Lot of Mill Cutters
Tooling

Steady Rest for Milling Machine
Lot Of Collets with Tooling
Lot Of Tooling

Lot Of Tooling

Lot Of Tooling
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Lot

8070
8071
8072
8073
8074
8075
8076
8077
8078
8079
8080
8081
8082
8083
8084
8085
8086
8087
8088
8089
8090
8091
8092
8093
8094
8095
8096
8097
8098
8099
8100
8101
8102
8103
8104
8105
8106
8107
8108
8109
8110
8111
8112
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Title

Lot Of Tooling

Lot Collets with Tooling
Lot Of Collets And Tooling
Lot Of Tooling

Lot Of Tooling

Yae 1.5 Ton Chain Hoist
Yae 1 Ton Chain Hoist
Tooling

Lot Of Spade Drill Inserts
Lot of Broaches

Lot Of Broaches

Lot of Broaches

Lot Of Gear Milling Cutters
Lot Of Gear Milling Cutters
Lot Of Spade Drill Inserts
Lot of Spade Drill Inserts and Tooling
Lot Of Gear Milling Cutters
Lot Of Gear Milling Cutters
Lot Of Gear Milling Cutters
Lot Of Gear Milling Cutters
Die Holder w/Die

Lot Of Coletts With Tooling
Lot Of Die Holders

Lot Of Die Holders

Lot of Die Holders

Lot Of Tooling

Lot Of Tooling

Lot Of Tooling

Lot Of Collets With Tooling
Lot of Tool Post Holders
Skoda Shank Set

Lot of Tool Post Holders
Lot of Tool Post Holders
Lot of Post Tool Holders
Lot of Tool Post Holders
Lot Of Tool Post Holders
Lot Of Tool Post Holders
Lot Of Tool Post Holders
Lot Of Tool Post Holders
Lot Of Tool Post Holders
Lot Of Tool Post Holders
Lot Of Tool Post Holders
Lot Of Tool Post Holders
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Lot Title Lot Title

8113 Lot Of Tool Post Holders 8156 Lot Of Dial Indicators And Bases
8114  Layout Block 8157 Lot of Thread Plug Gages

8115 Lot Of Chuck Handles 8158 Lot of Thread Plug Gages

8116 Lot Of Tooling 8159 Lot Of Dia Indicators And Bases
8117 Lot Of Tooling 8160 Lot of Tread Gages

8118 Lot Of Collets With Tooling 8161 Lot Of Pneumatic Tools

8119 Lot Of Tooling 8162  Set Of Drill Bits

8120 Lot Of Tooling 8163  Set Of Drill Bits

8121 Lot Of Tooling 8164  Set Of Drill Bits

8122 Lot Of Tooling 8165  Set Of Drill Bits

8123 Lot Of Misc Blocks 8166  Set of Gage Blocks

8124  Machine Tool Holder 8167 Lot Of Drill Bits

8125 Lot Of Tooling 8168 Lot Of Punches

8126 Lot Of Tool Holders 8169  Electronic Digital Caliper

8127 Lot Of Tooling 8170  Pipe Threader

8128 Tooling 8171  Vermont Tap and Die Set

8129 Lot Of Tooling 8172  Lufkin Inside Micrometer Set
8130 Tooaling 8173  Lufkin Micrometer Depth Gage
8131  Tooling 8174  NSK Japan Micrometer

8132  Tooling 8175  Mitutoyo Micrometer

8133 Tooaling 8176  Cylinder Gauge

8134  FacePlate 8177  Cylinder Gauge

8135 Lot Of C Clamps 8178  Shars Caliper

8136 Lot Of C Clamps 8179  Mitutoyo Micrometer

8137 CClamp 8180  Starrett Micrometer Depth Gage
8138 Lot Of Clamps 8181  Mitutoyo Micrometer

8139 Lot Of Misc Auto Supplies 8182  Starrett Micrometer Depth Gage
8140 Lot Of Fixturesfor Milling Machine 8183  Mitutoyo Tubular Inside Micrometer
8141 Lot Of Fixturesfor Milling Machine 8184  Starrett Webber Rectangular Gage Block Set
8142 Lot Of Fixturesfor Milling Machine 8185  Links Gauge Blocks

8143 Lot Of Milling Machine Parts 8186 MCSDia Height Gage 12"

8144 Lot Of Pneumatic Tools 8187  Mitutoyo Micrometer

8145  Chicago Electric 7* Angle Grinder 8188  Mitutoyo Micrometer

8146  Foley-Belsaw Key Cutting Machine 8189 Lot Of Micrometers

8147 Lot of Dies 8190 Lot of Cdipers

8148 ACU-RITE Master- TP 8191  Starrett Electronic Depth Micrometer
8149 ACU-RITE 8192 Lot Of Gages

8150 Lot Of C Clamps 8193 Lot Of Gages

8151  Combination Step Block and Clamp Set 8194 Lot Of Misc Metalshop Tools
8152  Combination Step Block and Clamp Set 8195 Lot Of Tooling

8153  Electronic Depth Micrometer 8196  Tool For Boring Bar

8154 Lot of Misc Shop Tools 8197  Steady Rest for Milling Machine
8155 Lot of Misc Shop Tools 8198 Lot Of Tooling
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8199
8200
8201
8202
8203
8204
8205
8206
8207
8208
8209
8210
8211
8212
8213
8214
8215
8216
8217
8218
8219
8220
8221
8222
8223
8224
8225
8226
8227
8228
8229
8230
8231
8232
8233
8234
8235
8236
8237
8238
8239
8240
8241

Title

Dremel MultiPro

Vice

Central Machinery Electric Hoist
DeWalt Drill + Hole Saws
Power Feed for Milling Machine
Eagle-1 Engine

Black & Decker Disc Grinder
Groundwork Loppers

Lot of Electrical Boxes and Cord
Lot of Misc Hardware

Lot of Hammers

Lot Of Mallets

Lot of Work Lights And Extension Cord
Ryobi Table Saw

Lot of Roller Stands

Lot Of Bandsaw Blades

Lot Of Power Tools

2 Cycle Vertical Diesdl Engine (NEW)
Miller Auto Set 140 Wire Welder
Cal-Hawk Belt & Disc Sander
Power Feed for Milling Machine
Mitutoyo Micrometer

Fowler Micrometer

Mitutoyo Micrometer

Lot Of Measuring Instruments
Lot Of Micrometers

Lot Of Tooling

Lot Of Tenth Plug Gauges

Lot Of Tooling

Lot Of Thread Plug Gages

Lot Of Cutting Tools

Lot Of Cutting Tools

Lot Of Cutting Tools

Lot Of Cutting Tools

Lot Of Cutting Tools

Lot Of Cutting Tools

Lot Of Cutting Tools

Lot Of Bits

Lot Of Bits

Lot Of Cutting Tools

Lot Of Cutting Tools

Lot Of Cutting Tools

Lot Of Cutting Tools
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Lot

8242
8243
8244
8245
8246
8247
8248
8249
8250
8251
8252
8253
8254
8255
8256
8257
8258
8259
8260
8261
8262
8263
8264
8265
8266
8267
8268
8269
8270
8271
8272
8273
8274
8275
8276
8277
8278
8279
8280
8281
8282
8283
8284
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Title

Lot Of Bits

Lot Of Bits

Lot Of Bits

Lot Of Bits

Lot Of Bits

Lot Of Bits

Lot Of Cutting Tools
Lot Of Cutting Tools
Lot Of Bits

Lot Of Cutting Tools
Rotary Gage Blocks
Tooling

Lot Of Bits

Lot Of Taps

Lot Of Taps

Lot Of Taps

Lot Of Bits

Lot Of Bits

Lot Of Bits

Lot Of Tooling

Lot Of Tooling

Lot Of Tooling

Lot Of Bits

Lot Of Tooling

Lot Of Tooling

Lot Of Tooling

Lot Of Bearings

Lot Of Wrenches
Lot Of Pipe Wrenches
Lot Of Sockets

Lot Of Joint Sockets
Lot Of Files

Lot Of Sockets

Lot Of Sockets

Lot Of Vice Grips
Lot Of Pliers

Lot Of Sockets

Lot Of Wrenches
Lot Of Wrenches
Lot Of Vise Grips
Lot Of Screwdrivers
Lot Of Pliers

Lot Of Snips



Lot

8285
8286
8287
8288
8289
8290
82901
8292
8293
8294
8295
8296
8297
8298
8299
8300
8301
8302
8303
8304
8305
8306
8307
8308
8309
8310
8311
8312
8313
8314
8315
8316
8317
8318
8319
8320
8321
8322
8323
8324
8325
8326
8327
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Title Lot Title

Lot Of Metal Shelves 8328 Lot Of Taps And Tooling
Lift Dolly 8329 Lot Of Bits

Rolling Metal Cart W/Wood Shelves 8330 Lot Of Bits

File Cabinet 8331 Lot of Power Tools

Neiko Pro Rolling Tool Cart 8332 Lot Of Sanding Discs
Rolling Metal Shop Cart/Table 8333 Lot Of Pneumatic Tools
Heavy Duty Metal Shop Table 8334 Lot Of Allen Wrenches

Lot Of Misc Aluminum 8335 Lot Of Allen Wrenches

Lot Of Misc Brass 8336 Lot Of Eyelet Hooks

Lot Of Misc Steel 8337 Lot Of Horizontal Milling Cutters
Hydraulic Ram 8338 Lot Of Horizontal Milling Cutters
Hydraulic Ram 8339 Lot Of Saws And Blades
Lot Of Misc Partsin Big Metal Bin 8340 Lot Of Misc Tools

Block Set 8341 Lot Of Misc Tools

Lot of Angle Blocks 8342 Lot Of Gauges

Block Set 8343 Lot Of Nut Drivers

Block 8344 Lot Of Cases

Lot Of Misc 8345 Lot Of Screwdrivers
Accutire Pressure Gauge 8346 Lot Of Allen Wrenches And Star Bits
Block Set 8347 Lot Of Bits

Lot of Blocks 8348 Lot of Misc Hand Tools
Lot Of Misc 8349 Lot Of Misc Hardware

Lot Of Shop Books 8350 Lot Of Sockets And Ratchet
Lot Of Pneumatic Tool Parts 8351 Lot Of Sockets And Ratchet
Lot of Misc Tools 8352 Lot of Power Tool Parts
Lot Of Misc Electrical Parts 8353 Lot of Tooling With Inserts
Lot Of Misc Parts 8354 Lot Of Spade Drill Inserts
Lot of Angle Blocks 8355 Lot Of Vices

Lot Of Gears 8356 Lot Of Misc Hardware

Lot Of Misc Handles 8357 Lot Of Metal Tooling

Lot Of Painting Supplies 8358 Lot of Bits

Heat Exchanger 8359  Tooaling

Lot Of Dent Pullers 8360 Lot of Bits

Lot Of Tap Fixtures and Misc Parts 8361 Lot of Tooling

Lot Of Wrenches 8362 Lot of Tooling

Lot Of Plumbing Supplies

Lot Of Speed Wrenches And Extenders

Lot Of Punches Chisels and Sharpening Stones
Lot Drill Chucks And Parts

Lot Of Copper Pieces

Lot Of Adjustable Hand Reamers

Federal Comparator Stand

Lot Of Tooling
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Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 4 pm (PT) on Friday 12/3/2021.

Payment Methods. We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards.

IF YOU ARE PAYING CASH, Cashier's Check, YOU MUST RENDER IT AT SURPLUSCITY AT
4514 PACIFIC HEIGHTS ROAD. WE DO NOT KEEPA CASH TILL AT THE
WAREHOUSE/PICKUP LOCATION!

Removal: Pick-up days are Thursday 12/2/21 and Friday 12/3/21, 9am-4pm and Saturday 12/4/21, 9am-
1pm. All items must be removed no later than 1 pm (PT) on Saturday 12/4/2021.

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items.

**Wining bidders will have the following week to pickup heavy equipment. (by 12/11/21)

All items not picked up by the date and time listed will be considered abandoned,(even if you have paid
your bill in full), unless you have notified us and made arrangements by 12/4/2021 at 1:00 pm. See Terms
and Conditions under "Storage Fee's' = $25 per day.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

By bidding, the Buyer agrees that the Buyer is solely responsible for safely moving, loading, removing
from the auction site and transporting the items purchased on Buyer's equipment in compliance with
applicable laws and regulations. Any assistance given by Auctioneer or its staff in loading such items
onto Buyer's equipment will be at the Buyer's direction and sole risk and will not absolve Buyer from
Buyer's sole responsibility for safely operating, moving, loading, removing and transporting such items.
Buyer shall defend, indemnify and hold Auctioneer and staff harmless from any and all damages or
claims of others arising from Buyer's breach of Buyer's obligations set forth above. Buyer also agreesto
the full Terms & Conditions set forth on our website at northstateavictions.com.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 13.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

4514 Pacific Heights Rd, Oroville, CA 95965 -- Phone 530-868-7188
www.nor thstateauctions.com
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https://www.northstateauctions.com/authorize/auction/417

