Machine Shop Retirement Auction

Auction Opens: 11/27/2021 6:00am PDT **Auction Closes:** 12/01/2021 4:00pm PDT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
8000A	Lathe Chuck	8004A	Lathe Chuck
8000B	Lathe Chuck	8004B	Kurt Vice
8000C	Lathe Roller Steady Rest	8004C	Tail Stock
8000D	Bar Sine	8004D	Machine Vice
8000E	Follow Rest	8004E	KBC Mill
8000F	Follow Rest	8005A	Lathe Chuck
8000G	Lot Of Misc Gears	8005B	Lathe Chuck
8000H	Lathe Chuck	8005C	Lathe Traveling Steady
8000I	Lathe Chuck	8005D	Lathe Steady Rest
8000J	Lathe Steady Rest	8005E	Face Plate
8000K	Piston Type Tool Post	8005F	Piston Type Tool Post
8000L	Lathe Chuck	8005G	Victor-1640B Lathe
8000M	Lathe Chuck	8006	Armstrong- Blum Vertical Bandsaw
8000N	Grinder	8007	100 Ton Vertical Press
8000O	Lathe Chuck	8008	8" Bench Grinder
8000P	TOS TRENCIN Lathe	8009	Swing Arm Hoist
8001A	Lathe Chuck	8010	Boring Bar
8001B	Lathe Steady Rest	8011	Boring Bar
8001C	Lathe Steady Rest	8012	Boring Bar
8001D	Lathe Steady Rest	8013	Boring Bar
8001E	Lathe Chuck	8014	Boring Bar
8001F	Tight Shaft	8015	Boring Bar
8001G	Follow Rest	8016	Presto Lifts
8001H	Piston Type Tool Post	8017	Hobart 70 Wire Feeder Welder
8001I	TOS TRENCIN Lathe	8018	Torin 56" Tool Chest
8002A	Lathe Chuck	8019	Kennedy Tool Chest
8002B	Lathe Chuck	8020	Lot of Small Tooling
8002C	Follow Rest	8021	Lot Of Tooling
8002D	Lathe Steady Rest	8022	mhe 1-2-3 BLOCK
8002E	4-Way Turret Post	8023	Lot Of Chuck Jaws
8002F	Kingston Heavy Duty 30 Lathe	8024	Set Of Chuck Jaws
8003A	Enco Rotary Table	8025	Lot Of Milling Drill Bits
8003B	Bridgeport Mill	8026	Lot Of Chuck Jaws

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
8027	Lot Of Chuck Jaws	8070	Lot Of Tooling
8028	Lot Of Chuck Jaws	8071	Lot Collets with Tooling
8029	Lot Of Chuck Jaws	8072	Lot Of Collets And Tooling
8030	Lot Of Chuck Jaws	8073	Lot Of Tooling
8031	Lot Of Chuck Jaws	8074	Lot Of Tooling
8032	Lot Of Chuck Jaws	8075	Yale 1.5 Ton Chain Hoist
8033	Lot Of Chuck Jaws	8076	Yale 1 Ton Chain Hoist
8034	Lot Of Chuck Jaws	8077	Tooling
8035	Lot Of Chuck Jaws	8078	Lot Of Spade Drill Inserts
8036	Set Of Chuck Jaws	8079	Lot of Broaches
8037	Set Of Chuck Jaws	8080	Lot Of Broaches
8038	Set Of Chuck Jaws	8081	Lot of Broaches
8039	Set Of Chuck Jaws	8082	Lot Of Gear Milling Cutters
8040	Set Of Pie Jaws	8083	Lot Of Gear Milling Cutters
8041	Set Of Pie Jaws	8084	Lot Of Spade Drill Inserts
8042	Set Of Jaws	8085	Lot of Spade Drill Inserts and Tooling
8043	Set Of Pie Jaws	8086	Lot Of Gear Milling Cutters
8044	Set Of Pie Jaws	8087	Lot Of Gear Milling Cutters
8045	Lot of Devices for Tool and Die Machine	8088	Lot Of Gear Milling Cutters
8046	Set of Jaws	8089	Lot Of Gear Milling Cutters
8047	Set Of Pie Jaws	8090	Die Holder w/Die
8048	Lot Of Tap Fixtures	8091	Lot Of Coletts With Tooling
8049	Lot Of Bits	8092	Lot Of Die Holders
8050	Lot Of Bits	8093	Lot Of Die Holders
8051	Swivel Base	8094	Lot of Die Holders
8052	Lot Of Tooling	8095	Lot Of Tooling
8053	Lot Of Step Blocks	8096	Lot Of Tooling
8054	Lot Of Collets	8097	Lot Of Tooling
8055	Lot Of Cutting Gears	8098	Lot Of Collets With Tooling
8056	Lot Of Taps	8099	Lot of Tool Post Holders
8057	Lot Of Taps	8100	Skoda Shank Set
8058	Lot Of Collets	8101	Lot of Tool Post Holders
8059	Lot Of Tooling	8102	Lot of Tool Post Holders
8060	Lot Of Tooling	8103	Lot of Post Tool Holders
8061	Lot of Mill Cutters	8104	Lot of Tool Post Holders
8062	Lot Of Collets	8105	Lot Of Tool Post Holders
8063	Lot of Mill Cutters	8106	Lot Of Tool Post Holders
8064	Tooling	8107	Lot Of Tool Post Holders
8065	Steady Rest for Milling Machine	8108	Lot Of Tool Post Holders
8066	Lot Of Collets with Tooling	8109	Lot Of Tool Post Holders
8067	Lot Of Tooling	8110	Lot Of Tool Post Holders
8068	Lot Of Tooling	8111	Lot Of Tool Post Holders
8069	Lot Of Tooling	8112	Lot Of Tool Post Holders

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
8113	Lot Of Tool Post Holders	8156	Lot Of Dial Indicators And Bases
8114	Layout Block	8157	Lot of Thread Plug Gages
8115	Lot Of Chuck Handles	8158	Lot of Thread Plug Gages
8116	Lot Of Tooling	8159	Lot Of Dial Indicators And Bases
8117	Lot Of Tooling	8160	Lot of Tread Gages
8118	Lot Of Collets With Tooling	8161	Lot Of Pneumatic Tools
8119	Lot Of Tooling	8162	Set Of Drill Bits
8120	Lot Of Tooling	8163	Set Of Drill Bits
8121	Lot Of Tooling	8164	Set Of Drill Bits
8122	Lot Of Tooling	8165	Set Of Drill Bits
8123	Lot Of Misc Blocks	8166	Set of Gage Blocks
8124	Machine Tool Holder	8167	Lot Of Drill Bits
8125	Lot Of Tooling	8168	Lot Of Punches
8126	Lot Of Tool Holders	8169	Electronic Digital Caliper
8127	Lot Of Tooling	8170	Pipe Threader
8128	Tooling	8171	Vermont Tap and Die Set
8129	Lot Of Tooling	8172	Lufkin Inside Micrometer Set
8130	Tooling	8173	Lufkin Micrometer Depth Gage
8131	Tooling	8174	NSK Japan Micrometer
8132	Tooling	8175	Mitutoyo Micrometer
8133	Tooling	8176	Cylinder Gauge
8134	Face Plate	8177	Cylinder Gauge
8135	Lot Of C Clamps	8178	Shars Caliper
8136	Lot Of C Clamps	8179	Mitutoyo Micrometer
8137	C Clamp	8180	Starrett Micrometer Depth Gage
8138	Lot Of Clamps	8181	Mitutoyo Micrometer
8139	Lot Of Misc Auto Supplies	8182	Starrett Micrometer Depth Gage
8140	Lot Of Fixtures for Milling Machine	8183	Mitutoyo Tubular Inside Micrometer
8141	Lot Of Fixtures for Milling Machine	8184	Starrett Webber Rectangular Gage Block Set
8142	Lot Of Fixtures for Milling Machine	8185	Links Gauge Blocks
8143	Lot Of Milling Machine Parts	8186	MCS Dial Height Gage 12"
8144	Lot Of Pneumatic Tools	8187	Mitutoyo Micrometer
8145	Chicago Electric 7" Angle Grinder	8188	Mitutoyo Micrometer
8146	Foley-Belsaw Key Cutting Machine	8189	Lot Of Micrometers
8147	Lot of Dies	8190	Lot of Calipers
8148	ACU-RITE Master- TP	8191	Starrett Electronic Depth Micrometer
8149	ACU-RITE	8192	Lot Of Gages
8150	Lot Of C Clamps	8193	Lot Of Gages
8151	Combination Step Block and Clamp Set	8194	Lot Of Misc Metalshop Tools
8152	Combination Step Block and Clamp Set	8195	Lot Of Tooling
8153	Electronic Depth Micrometer	8196	Tool For Boring Bar
8154	Lot of Misc Shop Tools	8197	Steady Rest for Milling Machine
8155	Lot of Misc Shop Tools	8198	Lot Of Tooling

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
8199	Dremel MultiPro	8242	Lot Of Bits
8200	Vice	8243	Lot Of Bits
8201	Central Machinery Electric Hoist	8244	Lot Of Bits
8202	DeWalt Drill + Hole Saws	8245	Lot Of Bits
8203	Power Feed for Milling Machine	8246	Lot Of Bits
8204	Eagle-1 Engine	8247	Lot Of Bits
8205	Black & Decker Disc Grinder	8248	Lot Of Cutting Tools
8206	Groundwork Loppers	8249	Lot Of Cutting Tools
8207	Lot of Electrical Boxes and Cord	8250	Lot Of Bits
8208	Lot of Misc Hardware	8251	Lot Of Cutting Tools
8209	Lot of Hammers	8252	Rotary Gage Blocks
8210	Lot Of Mallets	8253	Tooling
8211	Lot of Work Lights And Extension Cord	8254	Lot Of Bits
8212	Ryobi Table Saw	8255	Lot Of Taps
8213	Lot of Roller Stands	8256	Lot Of Taps
8214	Lot Of Bandsaw Blades	8257	Lot Of Taps
8215	Lot Of Power Tools	8258	Lot Of Bits
8216	2 Cycle Vertical Diesel Engine (NEW)	8259	Lot Of Bits
8217	Miller Auto Set 140 Wire Welder	8260	Lot Of Bits
8218	Cal-Hawk Belt & Disc Sander	8261	Lot Of Tooling
8219	Power Feed for Milling Machine	8262	Lot Of Tooling
8220	Mitutoyo Micrometer	8263	Lot Of Tooling
8221	Fowler Micrometer	8264	Lot Of Bits
8222	Mitutoyo Micrometer	8265	Lot Of Tooling
8223	Lot Of Measuring Instruments	8266	Lot Of Tooling
8224	Lot Of Micrometers	8267	Lot Of Tooling
8225	Lot Of Tooling	8268	Lot Of Bearings
8226	Lot Of Tenth Plug Gauges	8269	Lot Of Wrenches
8227	Lot Of Tooling	8270	Lot Of Pipe Wrenches
8228	Lot Of Thread Plug Gages	8271	Lot Of Sockets
8229	Lot Of Cutting Tools	8272	Lot Of Joint Sockets
8230	Lot Of Cutting Tools	8273	Lot Of Files
8231	Lot Of Cutting Tools	8274	Lot Of Sockets
8232	Lot Of Cutting Tools	8275	Lot Of Sockets
8233	Lot Of Cutting Tools	8276	Lot Of Vice Grips
8234	Lot Of Cutting Tools	8277	Lot Of Pliers
8235	Lot Of Cutting Tools	8278	Lot Of Sockets
8236	Lot Of Bits	8279	Lot Of Wrenches
8237	Lot Of Bits	8280	Lot Of Wrenches
8238	Lot Of Cutting Tools	8281	Lot Of Vise Grips
8239	Lot Of Cutting Tools	8282	Lot Of Screwdrivers
8240	Lot Of Cutting Tools	8283	Lot Of Pliers
8241	Lot Of Cutting Tools	8284	Lot Of Snips

Lot	Title	Lot	Title		
8285	Lot Of Metal Shelves	8328	Lot Of Taps And Tooling		
8286	Lift Dolly	8329	Lot Of Bits		
8287	Rolling Metal Cart W/Wood Shelves	8330	Lot Of Bits		
8288	File Cabinet	8331	Lot of Power Tools		
8289	Neiko Pro Rolling Tool Cart	8332	Lot Of Sanding Discs		
8290	Rolling Metal Shop Cart/Table	8333	Lot Of Pneumatic Tools		
8291	Heavy Duty Metal Shop Table	8334	Lot Of Allen Wrenches		
8292	Lot Of Misc Aluminum	8335	Lot Of Allen Wrenches		
8293	Lot Of Misc Brass	8336	Lot Of Eyelet Hooks		
8294	Lot Of Misc Steel	8337	Lot Of Horizontal Milling Cutters		
8295	Hydraulic Ram	8338	Lot Of Horizontal Milling Cutters		
8296	Hydraulic Ram	8339	Lot Of Saws And Blades		
8297	Lot Of Misc Parts in Big Metal Bin	8340	Lot Of Misc Tools		
8298	Block Set	8341	Lot Of Misc Tools		
8299	Lot of Angle Blocks	8342	Lot Of Gauges		
8300	Block Set	8343	Lot Of Nut Drivers		
8301	Block	8344	Lot Of Cases		
8302	Lot Of Misc	8345	Lot Of Screwdrivers		
8303	Accutire Pressure Gauge	8346	Lot Of Allen Wrenches And Star Bits		
8304	Block Set	8347	Lot Of Bits		
8305	Lot of Blocks	8348	Lot of Misc Hand Tools		
8306	Lot Of Misc	8349	Lot Of Misc Hardware		
8307	Lot Of Shop Books	8350	Lot Of Sockets And Ratchet		
8308	Lot Of Pneumatic Tool Parts	8351	Lot Of Sockets And Ratchet		
8309	Lot of Misc Tools	8352	Lot of Power Tool Parts		
8310	Lot Of Misc Electrical Parts	8353	Lot of Tooling With Inserts		
8311	Lot Of Misc Parts	8354	Lot Of Spade Drill Inserts		
8312	Lot of Angle Blocks	8355	Lot Of Vices		
8313	Lot Of Gears	8356	Lot Of Misc Hardware		
8314	Lot Of Misc Handles	8357	Lot Of Metal Tooling		
8315	Lot Of Painting Supplies	8358	Lot of Bits		
8316	Heat Exchanger	8359	Tooling		
8317	Lot Of Dent Pullers	8360	Lot of Bits		
8318	Lot Of Tap Fixtures and Misc Parts	8361	Lot of Tooling		
8319	Lot Of Wrenches	8362	Lot of Tooling		
8320	Lot Of Plumbing Supplies				
8321	Lot Of Speed Wrenches And Extenders				
8322	Lot Of Punches Chisels and Sharpening Stones				
8323	Lot Drill Chucks And Parts				
8324	Lot Of Copper Pieces				
8325	Lot Of Adjustable Hand Reamers				
8326	Federal Comparator Stand				
8327	Lot Of Tooling				

Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 4 pm (PT) on Friday 12/3/2021. Payment Methods: We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards. IF YOU ARE PAYING CASH, Cashier's Check, YOU MUST RENDER IT AT SURPLUS CITY AT 4514 PACIFIC HEIGHTS ROAD. WE DO NOT KEEP A CASH TILL AT THE WAREHOUSE/PICKUP LOCATION!

Removal: Pick-up days are Thursday 12/2/21 and Friday 12/3/21, 9am-4pm and Saturday 12/4/21, 9am-1pm. All items must be removed no later than 1 pm (PT) on Saturday 12/4/2021.

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items. **Wining bidders will have the following week to pickup heavy equipment. (by 12/11/21)
All items not picked up by the date and time listed will be considered abandoned, (even if you have paid your bill in full), unless you have notified us and made arrangements by 12/4/2021 at 1:00 pm. See Terms and Conditions under "Storage Fee's" = \$25 per day.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please <u>CLICK HERE</u> to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

By bidding, the Buyer agrees that the Buyer is solely responsible for safely moving, loading, removing from the auction site and transporting the items purchased on Buyer's equipment in compliance with applicable laws and regulations. Any assistance given by Auctioneer or its staff in loading such items onto Buyer's equipment will be at the Buyer's direction and sole risk and will not absolve Buyer from Buyer's sole responsibility for safely operating, moving, loading, removing and transporting such items. Buyer shall defend, indemnify and hold Auctioneer and staff harmless from any and all damages or claims of others arising from Buyer's breach of Buyer's obligations set forth above. Buyer also agrees to the full Terms & Conditions set forth on our website at northstateauctions.com.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 13.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

4514 Pacific Heights Rd, Oroville, CA 95965 -- Phone 530-868-7188 www.northstateauctions.com